



SAC

Change Order #3

Services Inc

Oklahoma City , OK 73119

(405)684-9057 PHONE

TO: Scott Cox

DC-0313/WC-0996 Drainage Improvement for Crossing under County
Line Road

PROJECT: South of NW 90th Street Ward 1

DATE : 5/23/2022

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | QTY | UNIT PRICES | TOTAL |
|------|--|------|--------|----------------|---------------|
| 5 | SUPERPAVE TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK) | TON | -31.82 | \$ 230.45 | \$ (7,332.92) |
| 6 | SUPERPAVE TYPE S5 (PG 64-22 OK) | TON | 3.6 | \$ 273.80 | \$ 985.68 |
| 7 | TACK COAT | GAL | -3 | \$ 3.20 | \$ (9.60) |
| 8 | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE | CY | 6 | \$ 545.00 | \$ 3,270.00 |
| 9 | REINFORCING STEEL | LBS. | 478 | \$ 1.10 | \$ 525.80 |
| 11 | 12" X 45 BEND WITH CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK | LBS. | 80 | \$ 8.80 | \$ 704.00 |
| 13 | FITTINGS 12" MEGA-LUG SERIES 3812 | EA | -2 | \$ 523.00 | \$ (1,046.00) |
| 18 | 12" PVC WATER LINE RESTRAINED JOINT C-900 LF | LF | 11 | \$ 203.00 | \$ 2,233.00 |
| 21 | PORTABLE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER | LF | -150 | \$ 45.00 | \$ (6,750.00) |
| 28 | REMOVE & REPLACE SIDEWALK 4.5' | SY | 43.7 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 2,840.50 |
| 30 | SOLID SLAB SODDING | SY | -43.2 | \$ 4.00 | \$ (172.80) |

CHANGE ORDER # 3 TOTAL

\$ (4,752.34)

COST SUMMARY OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS

| | |
|--------------------------|---------------|
| Original Contract Amount | \$ 515,155.30 |
| Amendment No. #1 | \$ 3,795.80 |
| Change Order #1 | \$ 5,400.00 |
| Change Order #2 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| Change Order #3 | \$ (4,752.34) |
| Revised Contract Amount | \$ 524,598.76 |